
Pos 

 

Formula 40 Ultra LW 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNS 

 

Formula Twins 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

271 
22 

440 
74 

102 
717 
920 

379 

34 
589 
934 

94 
8 

872 
2X 

1 8 3 X l 
311 

67 

538 
703 

Name 

Luke Sanzone 
Stephen Ludwig 
Marty Crotty 
Cristian Lima 
Kathy Zhao 
Angela Brunson 
Dion Hattrup 

Tristan Delatorre 

Cody Wyman 
Justin Bordonaro 
Ryan Smith 
Jonathan F Glaefke 
Savannah Jaska 
Joshua Baker 
Nathan Aldrich 
Pete Murray 
Micah Schmidt 
Ted Kapner 

Pat Medenilla 
Joel Powell 

Class 

Fo rm u la  4 0  U ltra  LW  

Fo rm u la  4 0  U ltra  LW  

Fo rm u la  4 0  U ltra  LW  

Fo rm u la  4 0  U ltra  LW  

Fo rm u la  4 0  U ltra  LW  

Fo rm u la  4 0  U ltra  LW  

Fo rm u la  4 0  U ltra  LW  

Fo rm u la  4 0  U ltra  LW  

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Diff 

10.037 
15.412 
20.335 
23.474 
47.225 
48.001 

DNS 

3.956 
27.290 
27.492 
31.271 
48.247 
57.547 

1:09.843 
1:18.354 
2:04.484 

DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

12:41.842 
12:51.879 
12:57.254 
13:02.177 
13:05.316 
13:29.067 
13:29.843 

11:24.138 
11:28.094 
11:51.428 
11:51.630 
11:55.409 
12:12.385 
12:21.685 
12:33.981 
12:42.492 
13:28.622 

Best Tm 

2:01.162 
2:03.256 
2:03.519 
2:04.485 
2:03.682 
2:09.625 
2:09.585 

1:51.063 
1:51.946 
1:55.574 
1:55.692 
1:56.301 
1:59.457 
1:59.920 
2:02.749 
2:04.243 
2:11.214 

N a t / S t a t e  Sponsor 

MARPA 

C a r b o n S m i t h ,  S u o m y ,  B r a k e  T e c h ,  G P  S u s p e n s i o n ,  M o t o r r e v ,  I m p e r i a l ,  V a n c e  &  H i n e s ,  S P Y  

G a l a c t i c  E m p i r e  R a c i n g  T e a m ,  S p o r t b i k e  P e r f o r m a n c e  C e n t e r ,  R E A C H  A i r M e d  

O p t i m u m  P e r f o r m a n c e  M o t o r s p o r t s ,  V o r t e x ,  R a c i n g ,  W o o d c r a f t ,  B a c k  F l a g  R a c i n g ,  P i e  R  S q u a r e d  R a c i n g .  
A rizo na Sp eed  Eng in e erin g  

Everywhere Right Now 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CVMA 

Margin of Victory 

3.956 

Avg. Speed 

84.615 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.063 

Best Speed 

86.870 

Best Lap by 

34 - Cody Wyman 

 

CVMA 2022-23 Round 7 

Sat Race 06: Formula Twins & Formula 40 Ultra Lightweight 

Sat Race 06: Formula Twins & Formula 40 Ultra Lightweight - 1 

Race started at 12:55:32 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CW 2.680 miles 

4/15/2023 13:40 


